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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of EDUCATOR (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/54500872

2/54501712

3/54506648

4/54506312

5/54500800

6/54501312

7/54502222

8/54507342

9/54500853

10/54502670

11/54505471

12/54503047

13/54504265

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF
ASIF MUNIR

ABDULLAH MANZOOR
MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM NAWAB

NAWAB ALI

TAJ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD JAMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD QAISAR BILAL
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

YASAR ABDULLAH
RAHMAT ALI

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

OMERA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MADEEHA CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHEEMA

ATIA MURTZA
GHULAM MURTZA CHEEMA

DOMICILE

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

NANKANA SAHIB

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

KASUR

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD
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in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/54502662

15/54503907

16/54501962

17/54502480

18/54507880

19/54500721

20/54505673

21/54506555

22/54506790

23/54500613

24/54506468

25/54507166

26/54505143

27/54504355

28/54505022

30/54501168

36 posts of Educator (BS-16)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AAMIR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

USMAN HASSAN
MUKHTAR AHMED

ARFAN ULLAH
KHAN MUHAMMAD

KARAMAT ALI
ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH
NAIK MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID
ABDUL RAZZAQ

ANAM MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN
ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

NASEEM ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

RISHA OMER FAROOQI
MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQI

HUSSAIN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

KASHMALA HUSSAIN MALIK
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MALIK

MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RAHEEM

ALTAF HUSSAIN
SHAH BAIG

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ARSHIA MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ AHMED KALLAH

DOMICILE

JHANG

M.B. Din

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

JHANG

GUJRANWALA
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36 posts of Educator (BS-16)
in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

34/54500438 SHUMAILA IDREES SARGODHA
RANA MUHAMMAD IDREES

36/54507944 ASMA MUZAFFAR KHUSHAB
MUZAFFAR KHAN

38/54506259 KANEEZ NAJAF TAHIRA FAISALABAD
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

44/54507369 AYESHA LAHORE
SHAMSHAD ALI

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

37/54502326 IMRAN BASHEER LAHORE
MUHAMMAD BASHEER

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

32/54503641 DANISH AHMAD KHAN FAISALABAD
AHSAN AHMAD KHAN

47/54502277 AROOSA ANAM AMIN LAHORE
AMIN MASIH

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 20-04-2018

CASE NO. 28-RC-2017
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